SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 First Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Allain to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 13 by Senator Ward

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 2, change "fifteen percent for the fourth" to "five percent for the third"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 9, change "<u>one hundred million</u>" to "<u>fifty million</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 23, change "<u>one hundred million</u>" to "<u>fifty million</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 1, change "<u>one hundred million</u>" to "<u>fifty million</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 5, line 4, change "<u>one hundred million</u>" to "<u>fifty million</u>"